the Adi Ganga on Southern Bypass 

for the work of laying 33 KV HTUG 

cable by micro- tunnelling method at 

Southern bypass from Baruipur 

Amtala Road, Adiganga Canal 

Crossing to Southwind housing 

Complex under Garia Division, 

WBSEDCL. (First Call) 

Rs. 14,81,881/- 

(INR Fourteen 

Lakh Eighty-

One Thousand 

Eight Hundred 

Eighty-One 

Rupees Only)  

Rs. 29,638/- 

(INR 

Twenty-Nine 

Thousand 

Six Hundred 

Thirty-Eight 

Rupees 

Only) 

45 (Forty-

Five) days 

https://wbtenders.gov.in/

prospective tenderers will be opened only if the tenderer qualifies in the Technical Bid. The decision of 
the Tender Inviting Authority will be final and binding to all concerned and no challenge against such